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School fee — 2018

5 days

3 days (Mon/Wed/Fri) / 2 days (Tue/Thu)
*Only N1 Children

Registration Fee

$100+GST7% (NO REFUNDABLE)

Entrance Fee

$1200+GST7%

Deposit

Same as one month school fee

School Fee / Monthly

2ARKE
<East >
$1500+GST 7%

<Sentosa &>
$1600+GST 7%

<Sentosa ¥ >
3 days Full Day
$1150+GST 7%
2 days Half Day
$910+GST 7%

<East >

3 days Full Day
$1100+GST 7%
2 days Half Day
$850+GST 7%

<East > < Sentosa #>
Full Day Full Day
School Fee / Daily $115+GST7%.” day $120+GST7%. day
Half Day Half Day
$110+GST7%. day $115+GST7%.” day
<East > < Sentosa #>
Full Day Full Day
School Fee / Trial
$100+GST7%. day $105+GST7%.” day
(First 2 weeks)
Half Day Half Day
$95+GST7%. day $100+GST7%.”day
<East > <Sentosa #>

Sibling Discount
(For 2nd child)

Entrance fee $600+GST 7%

Entrance fee $600-+GST 7%

School Fee $1250-+GST7% School Fee $1350+GST7%
<East &> <Sentosa #%>
Sibling Discount
Entrance fee $500+GST 7% Entrance fee $500-+GST 7%
(for 3" children)
School Fee $900-+GST7% School Fee  $960+GST7%
K2 95X (FR) 2 April 2012 - 1 April 2013
K1 935X (FEh) 2 April 2013 — 1 April 2014
N2 95X (FED) 2 April 2014 — 1 April 2015
EFRRIZRA(EFEL~ER) 2 April 2012 - 1 April 2015
N1Blue/Moon 75X 2 April 2015 — 1 April 2016
N1 Red/Star 75X 2 April 2016 — 1 April 2017




